
Nome atleta Società Cod. Fed. 1 2 nord 2 sud 3 nord 3 sud 4 nord 4 sud 5 nord 5 sud 6 Bonus Totale

1 AGLI' ELISA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 40 40

2 GIRAUDO ARIANNA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 32 32

3 0

Nome atleta Società Cod. Fed. 1 2 nord 2 sud 3 nord 3 sud 4 nord 4 sud 5 nord 5 sud 6 Bonus Totale

1 COFFANI MIA A.S.D. Polisportiva Olmense 3506 40 40

2 SCHIAVO ROMINA ANDREEAA.S.D. G.S.G. Regaldi Novara 101 32 32

3 RAMONDA LIA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 24 24

4 SECIU IULIA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 24 24

5 AGLI' ELISA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 16 16

6 UBIBI CARA' GLADNESS A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 16 16

7 GIRAUDO ARIANNA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 6 6

8 FUGAZZOTTO GIADA A.S.D. TT Torino 955 4 4

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

Nome atleta Società Cod. Fed. 1 2 nord 2 sud 3 nord 3 sud 4 nord 4 sud 5 nord 5 sud 6 Bonus Totale

1 ROSSATI SERENA A.S.D. TT Torino 955 40 40

2 RIVOIRA ALICE A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 32 32

3 AGLI' GIULIA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 24 24

4 GARELLO MARTA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 24 24

5 SCHIAVO ROMINA ANDREEAA.S.D. G.S.G. Regaldi Novara 101 16 16

6 CORNAGLIA MARTINA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 16 16
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SINGOLO FEMMINILE UNDER 9

SINGOLO FEMMINILE UNDER 11

SINGOLO FEMMINILE UNDER 13



7 GIRAUDO CARLOTTA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 16 16

8 LIVIZORU NOEMI A.S.D. TT Torino 955 16 16

9 CASTELLO ANAIS A.S.D. Valledora Alpignano 105 12 12

10 CHEN YI XIN 12 12

11 SECIU IULIA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 6 6

12 UBIBI CARA' GLADNESS A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 4 4

13 PONZO ANNA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 2 2

14 RAMONDA LIA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 2 2

15 FUGAZZOTTO GIADA A.S.D. TT Torino 955 2 2

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

Nome atleta Società Cod. Fed. 1 2 nord 2 sud 3 nord 3 sud 4 nord 4 sud 5 nord 5 sud 6 Bonus Totale

1 ROSSATI SERENA A.S.D. TT Torino 955 40 40

2 BIONAZ ANGELINE A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 32 32

3 CAVALLERA CATERINA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 24 24

4 RIVOIRA ALICE A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 24 24

5 TONIOLO MATILDE MANUELAA.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Novara 376 16 16

6 AGLI' GIULIA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 16 16

7 GARELLO MARTA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 16 16

8 QIU LELE ELENA A.S.D. TT Carmagnolese 2104 16 16

9 CORNAGLIA MARTINA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 12 12

10 GIRAUDO CARLOTTA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 12 12

11 LIVIZORU NOEMI A.S.D. TT Torino 955 12 12

12 POTENZA ELENA A.S.D. TT Enjoy 3051 12 12

13 BOUGERRA JIHEN A.S.D. TT Torino 955 6 6

14 DE PASCALIS ALESSIA A.S.D. TT Alessandria 204 4 4

15 PONZO ANNA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 2 2

16 CHQIR SARA A.S.D. Area 172 3156 2 2

17 HARI YASMINE A.S.D. Area 172 3156 2 2

18 HE MUNING A.S.D. Area 172 3156 2 2

SINGOLO FEMMINILE UNDER 15



19 ZHOU QIANRU A.S.D. Area 172 3156 2 2

20 CHEN YI XIN 2 2

21 0

Nome atleta Società Cod. Fed. 1 2 nord 2 sud 3 nord 3 sud 4 nord 4 sud 5 nord 5 sud 6 Bonus Totale

1 BIONAZ ANGELINE A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 40 40

2 TONIOLO MATILDE MANUELAA.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Novara 376 32 32

3 CAVALLERA CATERINA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 24 24

4 POTENZA ELENA A.S.D. TT Enjoy 3051 24 24

5 QIU LELE ELENA A.S.D. TT Carmagnolese 2104 6 6

6 MASSARENTI GIULIA A.S.D. SIAL Piossasco 3324 4 4

7 DE PASCALIS ALESSIA A.S.D. TT Alessandria 204 2 2

8 BOUGERRA JIHEN A.S.D. TT Torino 955 2 2

9 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

Nome atleta Società Cod. Fed. 1 2 nord 2 sud 3 nord 3 sud 4 nord 4 sud 5 nord 5 sud 6 Bonus Totale

1 SCANO MIRIAM A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 40 40

2 MASSARENTI GIULIA A.S.D. SIAL Piossasco 3324 32 32

3 0

4 0

5 0

6 0

7 0

8 0

SINGOLO FEMMINILE UNDER 19-21

SINGOLO FEMMINILE UNDER 17



9 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0


